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• Extruded Aluminum
Channel Weatherstrip 

• Retrofits Kawneer®

Astragals

This CRL Combination Astragal and Flush Bolt Assembly is
installed on the inactive leaf of a pair of 1-3/4" (44.4 mm) thick 
doors. The top and bottom flush bolts, with 1" (25.4 mm) throw, 
offer secure locking, and the Astragal helps prevent attempts to
"jimmy" the lock. The assembly also includes the dual-seal of a 
vinyl bulb and wool pile weatherstrip to provide moisture and wind
protection. A strike is supplied, or you may use the strike supplied
with your lockset. It comes complete with detailed installation
instructions and all necessary hardware. 

CRL Automatic Security Astragal

• For 1-3/4" (44.4 mm) Doors
• Positive Latch Flush Bolts

Thermoplastic
Polyurethane Film 

1-1/2"
(38.1 mm)

2-7/16"
(61.9 mm)

9/16"
(14.2 mm)

Wool Pile

Vinyl 
Bulb

1-3/4"
(44.4 mm)

1-3/16"
(30.1 mm)

• Non-Handed and Field-Sizeable
• Two Anodized Finishes

Door Face Door FaceDoor Edge

Door Edge

7/8"
(22.2 mm)7/8"

(22.2 mm)

5/8"
(15.9 mm)

CAT. NO. FINISH LENGTH

WS059AV80
WS059DV80
WS059WV80

Satin Anodized 
Dark Bronze Anodized
White

80" (2032 mm)
80" (2032 mm)
80" (2032 mm)

Minimum order: 1 each.  Finishes can be combined for quantity pricing.

CAT. NO. FINISH LENGTH

R011G83L
R011G96L
R011GCL1P

Mill Aluminum
Mill Aluminum

– – –

84" (2133 mm)
96" (2438 mm)

Spring Clip
Minimum order: 1 each. 

CAT. NO. FINISH LENGTH

HP35711
HP35722

Clear Anodized
Bronze Anodized

84" (2133 mm)
84" (2133 mm)

Minimum order: 1 each. 

CAT. NO. FINISH LENGTH

37896A
37896DU

Clear Anodized
Bronze Anodized

96" (2438 mm)
96" (2438 mm)

Minimum order: 1 each.  Finishes can be combined for quantity pricing.

This CRL Automatic Security Astragal is a simple, yet effective
weatherstrip for paired doors.  It quickly and quietly moves out of the
way when the door is opened.  The header-mounted cam guides the
astragal strip back into its overlapping position automatically when
either door is closed without requiring a coordinator.  When closed,
the Astragal forms an effective weatherseal that is wind, dust, and
insect resistant.  It also provides door security and does not show
from exterior.  No cutting or other modifications need to be made 
to the doors prior to installation.  It's reversible, and can be used 
on any new or existing pair of outswinging doors. 

1/2"
(12.7 mm)

Fringe 
Weatherseal

Extruded
Aluminum
Channel

9/32"
(7.1 mm)

1/2"
(12.7 mm)

23/64"
(9.1 mm)

CRL Wide Commercial Door Astragal 
With Weathership
• Extruded Aluminum

Channel Weatherstrip 
• Retrofits U.S. Aluminum

Adjustable Astragal
This CRL Adjustable

Astragal is now available
for replacement of meeting
Stile Astragals found on
existing pairs of U.S.
Aluminum doors. The
Adjustable Astragal comes
spring loaded with
weatherseal on two sides
for optimum air resistance.
NOTE: Preparation for lock
cut-out required. 

CRL Narrow Commercial Door Astragal
With Weathership

The CRL Narrow Commercial
Door Astragal installs with just a 
screwdriver and the pre-punched
spring tensioners assure fast,
easy adjustment to the mating
surface. It is similar to, and will
retrofit, Kawneer® astragals with
a center channel width of 1/2"
(12.7 mm) or more. NOTE: There
are six spring clips included with
each Astragal.  If additional clips
are needed order our Cat. No.
R011GCL1P.

CRL Combination Astragal 
and Flush Bolt Assembly

1/2"
(12.7 mm)

Fringe 
Weatherseal

5/16"
(7.9 mm) 1-9/16"

(39.7 mm)

1-1/16"
(27 mm)

Extruded Aluminum
Channel

new

Kawneer is a registered trademark of Alcoa Inc., and its subsidiaries and affiliates.
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CRL Pile Weatherstrip for Door Rails
• Specially Designed to Help Reduce

Air and Water Infiltration
• Fits All CRL Door Rails
• Available in Two Finishes

To help reduce the infiltration of air and water we offer CRL 
Pile Weatherstrips for Door Rails.  Pile Weatherstrips attach
without modifications to the specially designed recess on the 
inside of the Door Rail using the Very Hi-Bond Tape that is
already attached to each piece.

Our Door Rails are designed specifically to receive the 
Pile Weatherstrips in a way that will not obstruct the standard 
hardware used in the Door Rails.  You can order them to fit
stock Door Rails, or in 144" (3.66 m) stock lengths that can 
be cut to fit custom door rails.

CAT. NO. TYPE FINISH UNIT
DRWSAS
DRWDUS
DRWSA144
DRWDU144

Single Door Rail
Single Door Rail
*Stock Length
*Stock Length

Satin Anodized
Black Bronze Anodized
Satin Anodized
Black Bronze Anodized

Set of 2
Set of 2

144" (3.66 m)
144" (3.66 m)

Minimum order: 1 set or stock length.  Finishes can be combined for quantity pricing.  Packing Charge added to orders of fewer than 
5 combined lengths of DRWSA144 and DRWDU144.  *Stock lengths must ship common carrier, unless you specify we cut them for 
UPS. A Cutting Charge will apply.

CRL Weatherstrip Kits for Heavy
Glass Doors With 4" Door Rails
• Low Profile Maximizes 

'All-Glass' Look
• Reduces Drafts Without

Detracting From 
Appearance of Door

• Clear Polycarbonate or 
Metal Channel for 1/2" (12 mm)
Thick Glass

CRL Weatherstrip Kits for 'all-glass' doors are
available to fit doors using our 4" Tapered or Square
Door Rails.  The Kit includes a 98" (2.49 m) length 
of either Clear Polycarbonate or polished finish
Aluminum Extrusions with 106" (2.69 m) of Wool 
Pile Weatherstrip, plus a top and bottom Split End
Cap with a Center Weatherstrip Receptacle Bar.  
All Weatherstrip Kits are easy to install using our
Transparent Very Hi-Bond Tape (see page 654W). 
IMPORTANT NOTE: The door glass width will need 
to be reduced by 1/4" (6 mm) on each side that the
Weatherstrip Kits are to be installed on. Full Length Wool Pile

Weatherstrip

CLEAR 
POLYCARBONATE
4" TAPERED RAILS
CAT. NO.

CLEAR 
POLYCARBONATE
4" SQUARE RAILS
CAT. NO.

ALUMINUM
4" TAPERED RAILS
CAT. NO.

ALUMINUM
4" SQUARE RAILS
CAT. NO. FINISH

CTW12PS
CTW12PB
CTW12BS
CTW12DU
CTW12SA

CSW12PS
CSW12PB
CSW12BS
CSW12DU
CSW12SA

MTW12PS
MTW12PB
MTW12BS
-------------
-------------

MSW12PS
MSW12PB
MSW12BS
-------------
-------------

Polished Stainless
Polished Brass

Brushed Stainless
Black Bronze Anodized

Satin Anodized
Minimum order: 1 each.  All Weatherstrip Kits can be combined for quantity pricing.

http://www.crlaurence.com
http://www.crlaurence.com/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?searchSource=search-input&query=DRW
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* Overall width is 2" (51 mm) for 1/2" (12 mm) glass; 2-1/4" (57 mm) for 3/4" (19 mm) glass.
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CRL Vertical Weatherstile Kits
• Kits for 1/2" (12 mm) or 3/4" 

(19 mm) Tempered Glass Doors
• Reduces Drafts and Protects 

the Edge of the Glass
• Five Architectural Finishes

CAT. NO. CLADDED FINISH

W12SAS
W12DUS
W12BSS
W12PSS
W12PBS

Satin Anodized
Black Bronze Anodized

Brushed Stainless
Polished Stainless

Polished Brass
Minimum order: 1 set. Finishes can be combined for quantity pricing. 
All Weatherstiles have a cladded finish.

CRL Vertical Weatherstile Kits have been 
redesigned for use with newly fabricated single 
or double doors with either 1/2" (12 mm) or 
3/4" (19 mm) tempered glass.

These narrow stiles not only reduce drafts, 
but they also protect the edge of the glass 
with minimal disruption of the 'all-glass' look. 
Five architectural finishes are available to 
match the adjacent metal finish of most any 
commercial door.

Installation is accomplished with internal 
Bonding Strips that attach to the glass with 
Very Hi-Bond Tape for a secure and accurate 
fit every time. This replaces the traditional 
glue-on weatherstile that would need time 
for adhesive to set prior to installation.

Wool Pile
Weatherstile

Removable Access Plate

Alignment
Clip

Bonding
Strips

Vertical Weatherstile Assembly

NOTE: CRL Vertical Weatherstiles are intended only
for use on newly fabricated doors being installed
into a new or existing opening.  They cannot be
used on existing doors with pre-installed door rails.

• Works With CRL DRS Wedge-Lock™ 4", 6", and 10"
(102, 152, and 254 mm) Door Rails Only

CRL Vertical Weatherstile Kits include two 117" (2.97 m) lengths of Weatherstile with Wool Pile Weatherstrip, one 120" (3.05 m) black
EPDM Filler Strip (for double door applications), four 117" (2.97 m) lengths of Bonding Strips with Very Hi-Bond Tape,  four 1-1/2" (38 mm)
tall Weatherstripped Removable Access Plates with Alignment Clips, and installation instructions. Custom lengths up to 117" (2.97 m) are
available on special order.

KITS FOR 1/2" (12 MM) GLASS
CAT. NO. CLADDED FINISH

W34SAS
W34DUS
W34BSS
W34PSS
W34PBS

Satin Anodized
Black Bronze Anodized

Brushed Stainless
Polished Stainless

Polished Brass
Minimum order: 1 set. Finishes can be combined for quantity pricing. 
All Weatherstiles have a cladded finish.

KITS FOR 3/4" (19 MM) GLASS

1/8"
(3 mm)

Clearance

3/4"
(19 mm) 1/8"

(3 mm)
Clearance

3/4"
(19 mm)

3/4"
(19 mm)

1-5/8" (41 mm)

3/4"
(19 mm)

Bonding Strip

EPDM 
Filler Strip

Wool Pile

Very Hi-Bond Tape

3/4"
(19 mm) 1/8"

(3 mm)
Clearance

Bonding Strip

Wool Pile

3/4"
(19 mm)

Very Hi-Bond Tape

AWeatherstile Weatherstile

* *

Single Door Double Door

Wool Pile

http://www.crlaurence.com
http://www.crlaurence.com/apps/sitesearch/search.aspx?searchSource=search-input&query=W12
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Solid Barrier "Double" Center Fin

CRL Zipper Pile Weatherstrip
• Replaces Old or Worn-Out Pile 

Weatherstripping in Doors and Windows
• New Zipper Tooth Design Allows Pile to Easily

Snap in From Above the Extrusion Slot
• High Density Gray Pile With Double Center Fin

CRL Zipper Pile Weatherstrip is a full density, high performance,
water-resistant pile woven to a unique zipper tooth design 
polypropylene backing.  The new zipper tooth design allows the 
pile to easily snap into the extrusion slot from above rather than 
having to slide the pile in from the ends.  Whether it's being used 
in manufacturing or retrofitted, the application is much easier and 
faster.  It even works if the slot is slightly off size.  Zipper Pile can 
be used to retrofit aluminum, vinyl, fiberglass or wood T-slots
without the need to take the complete window or door sash apart. 
The double center fin provides a true weather seal, compared to 
other piles without a fin suited for vibration reduction and pest 
control only. Zipper Tooth

Backing Design

EASY INSTALLATION

New Pile is easy
to install

Remove old Pile 
from frame

Press new Zipper Pile into 
groove with finger

Cut to length with
knife or scissors

100 FT. ROLL
CAT. NO.

BACKING
WIDTH (W)

PILE 
HEIGHT (H)

BULK ROLL
CAT. NO.

BULK ROLL
LENGTH

Z78137C
Z78159C
Z78172C
Z78194C
Z78216C
Z78238C
Z78251C

Z78273C
Z78295C
Z78317C
Z78339C
Z78352C
Z78374C

Z78396C
Z78418C

Z78431C
Z78453C

.187" (4.7 mm)

.187" (4.7 mm)

.187" (4.7 mm)

.187" (4.7 mm)

.187" (4.7 mm)

.187" (4.7 mm)

.187" (4.7 mm)

.270" (6.8 mm)

.270" (6.8 mm)

.270" (6.8 mm)

.270" (6.8 mm)

.270" (6.8 mm)

.270" (6.8 mm)

.360" (9.1 mm)

.360" (9.1 mm)

.430" (10.9 mm)

.430" (10.9 mm)

.160" (4 mm)

.200" (5.1 mm)

.250" (6.3 mm)

.300" (7.6 mm)

.350" (8.9 mm)

.400" (10.2 mm)

.450" (11.4 mm)

.200" (5.1 mm)

.250" (6.3 mm)

.300" (7.6 mm)

.350" (8.9 mm)

.400" (10.2 mm)

.450" (11.4 mm)

.350" (8.9 mm)

.450" (11.4 mm)

.350" (8.9 mm)

.450" (11.4 mm)

Z78148B
Z78161B
Z78183B
Z78205B
Z78227B
Z78249B
Z78262B

Z78284B
Z78306B
Z78328B
Z78349B
Z78363B
Z78385B

Z78407B
Z78429B

Z78442B
Z78464B

3,000' (914.4 m)
1,100' (335.3 m)

900' (274.3 m)
700' (213.4 m)
600' (182.9 m)
500' (152.4 m)
400' (121.9 m)

800' (243.8 m)
600' (182.9 m)
400' (121.9 m)
400' (121.9 m)

300' (91.4 m)
300' (91.4 m)

300' (91.4 m)
300' (91.4 m)

300' (91.4 m)
300' (91.4 m)

Minimum order: 1 roll.  100 foot rolls can be combined with all other 100 foot rolls of Pile for quantity pricing. Bulk rolls can be combined with all other bulk
rolls of Pile for quantity pricing.

H

W

Typical installation 
in door stile

Comes in handy 100 foot rolls as
well as cost-saving bulk rolls.

new
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new
H

.281" (7.1 mm)

CRL Storefront Door
Pile Weatherstrip
• Energy Saver – Reduces Heat and

Air Conditioning Loss Around
Storefront Doors

• Effectively Seals Without Affecting
the Operation of the Door

• Used on U.S. Aluminum Doors

This CRL Storefront Door Pile Weatherstrip is made of water-repellent 
pile woven onto a polypropylene backing strip, which inserts easily into 
the pile channel of commercial doors. Pile Weatherstrip helps keep heated
or cooled air from escaping around the door's frame, thus reducing energy
loss.  It will not affect the normal operation of the door. The black color will
match the finish of most commercial doors.  

CRL Adjustable Astragal
Replacement Pile Weatherstrip
• Designed to Replace Worn Weatherstrip Pile

on Adjustable Astragals
• Weatherstrip Minimizes Air, Water, and Dust

From Infiltrating Between Pairs of Doors
• Resists Mold, Mildew, and Corrosion
• Used on U.S. Aluminum Doors

This CRL Pile Weatherstrip maximizes the energy efficient qualities 
of fiber pile by adding a dual barrier. The weatherstrip minimizes air, 
dust, and insects from infiltrating the center of doors that use our 
Adjustable Astragal. The polypropylene black fiber pile resists mold, 
mildew, and corrosion, and has exceptional resistance to abrasion. 
It is silicone treated to repel water, and stabilized against ultraviolet 
and ozone. This Weatherstrip is installed by simply sliding it into the 
pile channel of the existing CRL Adjustable Astragal.

100 FT. ROLL
CAT. NO.

PILE 
HEIGHT (H)

BULK ROLL
CAT. NO.

BULK ROLL
LENGTH

W125C
W188C

.250" (6.3 mm)

.313" (7.9 mm)
W125B
W188B

2000' (609.6 m)
1800' (548.6 m)

Minimum order: 1 roll. 100 foot rolls can be combined with all other 100 foot rolls of Windo-Pile for quantity
pricing. Bulk rolls can be combined with all other bulk rolls of Pile for quantity pricing.

100 FT. ROLL
CAT. NO.

PILE 
HEIGHT (H)

BULK ROLL
CAT. NO.

BULK ROLL
LENGTH  

W510C .375" (9.5 mm) W510B 2000' (609.6 m)
Minimum order: 1 roll. 100 foot rolls can be combined with all other 100 foot rolls of Windo-Pile for quantity
pricing. Bulk rolls can be combined with all other bulk rolls of Pile for quantity pricing.

CRL Vanguard Security Astragal
Replacement Pile Weatherstrip
• Stops Air, Water, and Dust From Infiltrating

the Joint Between Pairs of Doors
• Designed to Replace Worn Pile Weatherstrips

on U.S. Aluminum Doors With Vanguard
Security Astragals

• Resists Mold, Mildew, and Corrosion
This CRL Pile Weatherstrip is installed by simply sliding it into the 

pile channel of the existing U.S. Aluminum Vanguard Security Astragal 
frame. The polypropylene black fiber pile resists mold, mildew, and
corrosion, and has exceptional resistance to abrasion. It is silicone 
treated to repel water, and stabilized against ultraviolet and ozone. The
backing strip is polypropylene and lasts longer than plastic weatherseals.

H

H

100 FT. ROLL
CAT. NO.

PILE 
HEIGHT (H)

BULK ROLL
CAT. NO.

BULK ROLL
LENGTH  

W562C .625" (15.9 mm) W562B 1500' (457.2 m)
Minimum order: 1 roll. 100 foot rolls can be combined with all other 100 foot rolls of Windo-Pile for quantity
pricing. Bulk rolls can be combined with all other bulk rolls of Pile for quantity pricing.

.125" (3.1 mm)

.125" (3.1 mm)

new

new

http://www.crlaurence.com
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CRL Storefront Door
Pile Weatherstrip
• Energy Saver – Reduces Heat and

Air Conditioning Loss Around
Storefront Doors

• Effectively Seals Without Affecting
the Operation of the Door

This CRL Storefront Door Pile Weatherstrip is made of water-repellent
pile woven onto a polypropylene backing strip, which inserts easily into
the pile channel of commercial doors. Pile weatherstrip helps keep
heated or cooled air from escaping around the door's frame, thus
reducing energy loss. It will not affect the normal operation of the door.
The medium gray color will match the finish of most commercial doors.
Available in 100 foot (30.5 m) or 300 foot (91.4 m) rolls.

100 FT. ROLL
CAT. NO.

300 FT. ROLL
CAT. NO.

PILE
HEIGHT (H)

BACKING
WIDTH (W)

A11535C
A11545C
A11635C
A11645C

A11535B
A11545B
A11635B
A11645B

.350" (8.9 mm)

.450" (11.4 mm)

.350" (8.9 mm)

.450" (11.4 mm)

.350" (8.9 mm)

.350" (8.9 mm)
.437" (11.1 mm)
.437" (11.1 mm)

Minimum order: 1 roll. 100 foot rolls can be combined with all other 100 foot rolls of Windo-Pile for quantity
pricing.  Bulk rolls can be combined with all other bulk rolls of Windo-Pile for quantity pricing.

CAT. NO. COLOR QTY/PKG

PDP1W
PDP1BL

White
Black

10
10

Minimum order: 10 each of one color. Must be ordered in increments of 10.
Colors can be combined for quantity pricing.  

H

W

CRL Finned Weatherstrip
• Unique Center Fin Stops Air,

Water, and Dust From Infiltrating
Joints Around Windows and Doors

• Made to Replace Most Existing
Pile Weatherstrips 

• Resists Mold, Mildew, and
Corrosion
This CRL Finned Weatherstrip maximizes the energy efficient qualities 

of fiber pile by adding a patented, solid barrier fin. The center fin stops air,
water, dust, and insects from infiltrating cracks around windows and doors
that use pile weatherstripping. The polypropylene gray fiber pile resists
mold, mildew, and corrosion, and has exceptional resistance to abrasion. 
It is silicone treated to repel water, and stabilized against ultraviolet and 
ozone. The backing strip is polypropylene and lasts longer than plastic
weatherseals. CRL Finned Weatherstrip will replace approximately 90% 
of the existing storm window pile weatherstrips made, and is installed by
simply snapping it into the pile channel of the existing frame.

CAT. NO. PILE HEIGHT (H) BACK WIDTH (W) ROLL LENGTH
FS7716C
FS77163M

.160" (4 mm)

.160" (4 mm)
.187" (4.7 mm)
.187" (4.7 mm)

100' (30.5 m)
3000' (914.4 m)

Minimum order: 1 roll. 100 foot rolls can be combined with all other 100 foot rolls of Windo-Pile for quantity
pricing.  Bulk rolls can be combined with all other bulk rolls of Windo-Pile for quantity pricing.

H

W

CRL Door Jamb Dust Pads • Adhesive Backing Allows
Press-On Installation

• Seals Door Corners
These CRL Door Jamb Dust Pads are made of 

woven pile on a polypropylene fin with a pressure-
sensitive adhesive backing. The Pad is applied to 
the door jamb above the rubber threshold, which 
helps seal the door corners against dirt and dust. 
10 pads per package.  

3/8" 
(9.5 mm)

2"
(50.8 mm)

1-1/16"
(26.9 mm)

http://www.crlaurence.com
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CRL Adhesive-Backed Windo-Pile
• Reduces Heat and Energy Loss 

Around Windows and Doors
• Adhesive Backing Allows Press-On Installation
• Seals Effectively Without Affecting Operation

This CRL Adhesive-Backed Windo-Pile is a water-resistant pile woven 
with silicone treated polypropylene fibers to resist mold, corrosion, abrasion,
and is stabilized against ultraviolet and ozone.  The fibers are attached to 
a polypropylene backing that lasts longer than plastic weatherseals, and 
has a pressure-sensitive adhesive with a release liner. Especially good 
for applications on irregular surfaces, helping the weatherstrip conform to 
surface contours. Helps conserve energy by keeping windows and doors
sealed. The color of the pile is light gray.

100 FT. ROLL
CAT. NO.

PILE 
HEIGHT (H)

BULK ROLL
CAT. NO.

BULK ROLL 
LENGTH

A11320C
A11325C
A11330C
A11335C

.200" (5.1 mm)

.250" (6.3 mm)

.300" (7.6 mm)

.350" (8.9 mm)

A11320B
A11325B
A11330B
A11335B

1100' (335.3 m)
900' (274.3 m)
700' (213.4 m)
600' (182.9 m)

CRL Windo-Pile

• Replaces Old or Worn-Out Pile
Weatherstripping in Doors or Windows

• Water-Resistant Woven Pile is
Unaffected by Adverse Weather

• Quick and Simple Installation
• Available in Two Pile Densities: 

Medium and High

CRL Windo-Pile is specifically made to meet the needs of
anyone looking for quality replacement pile weatherstripping. 
A water-resistant pile woven to a polypropylene backing, 
with a choice of medium and high densities, it can replace
approximately 90% of the worn-out or corroded pile in use 
in existing windows and doors. It installs easily, and seals
effectively. It also can be used in the fabrication of new 
storm windows. The pile is a light gray color. 

CAT. NO. PILE HEIGHT (H) BACK WIDTH (W) ROLL LENGTH
A1875C
A1875B
A71320C
A71320B

.200" (5.1 mm)

.200" (5.1 mm)

.200" (5.1 mm)

.200" (5.1 mm)

.187" (4.7 mm)

.187" (4.7 mm)

.270" (6.8 mm)

.270" (6.8 mm)

100' (30.5 m)
1100' (335.5 m)

100' (30.5 m)
700' (213.3 m)

Minimum order: 1 roll. 100 foot rolls can be combined with all other 100 foot rolls of Windo-Pile for quantity
pricing. Bulk rolls can be combined with all other bulk rolls of Windo-Pile for quantity pricing.

Effectively seals double hung and horizontal sliding windows. Simply press Windo-Pile
into the window sash channels. Doesn't interfere with normal window operation.

H

W

Release Liner

H

W

100 FT. ROLL
CAT. NO.

PILE 
HEIGHT (H)

BULK ROLL
CAT. NO.

BULK ROLL 
LENGTH

A11420C
A11425C
A11430C
A11435C

.200" (5.1 mm)

.250" (6.3 mm)

.300" (7.6 mm)

.350" (8.9 mm)

A11420B
A11425B
A11430B
A11435B

800' (243.8 m)
600' (182.9 m)
400' (121.9 m)
400' (121.9 m)

Minimum order: 1 roll. 100 foot rolls can be combined with all other 100 foot rolls of Windo-Pile for quantity
pricing. Bulk rolls can be combined with all other bulk rolls of Windo-Pile for quantity pricing.

MEDIUM DENSITY WINDO-PILE BACK WIDTH .187" (4.7 MM)

HIGH DENSITY WINDO-PILE BACK WIDTH .270" (6.8 MM)
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CRL Translucent
Bulb Seal

• Two Sizes Available,
With or Without Very 
Hi-Bond Acrylic
Tape Pre-Applied

W/O TAPE
CAT. NO.

WITH TAPE
CAT. NO. MAX. GAP LENGTH

SDTJ
SDTB

SDTJT2
SDTBT2

5/32" (4 mm)
7/32" (5.6 mm)

98" (2.49 m)
98" (2.49 m)

Minimum order: 5 each.  Must be ordered in increments of 5.  Packing Charge added to orders of fewer than 10 lengths.

CAT. NO. LENGTH

CW12 98" (2.49 m)
Minimum order: 1 each.

CRL Translucent Vinyl Bulb Seals can be used on inswing 
or outswing doors. SDTB closes gaps from 5/32" to 7/32" 
(4 to 5.6 mm); SDTJ closes gaps from 1/8" to 5/32" (3.2 to 4 mm).
Available with or without Very Hi-Bond Acrylic Tape pre-applied.  
For additional information on Tapes, see below.

CRL Clear Polycarbonate 
Wipe With Pile 
Weatherstrip
• Eliminates Drafts

Between Doors

This CRL Clear Polycarbonate with Pile Weatherstrip prevents
drafts from entering between glass doors. Simply snap over 
the edge of 1/2" (12 mm) glass.  No tools required to install.
Recommended clearance is 5/16" to 3/8" (8 to 10 mm). Stock
lengths measure 98" (2.49 m) and can be shipped U.P.S.

CRL Transparent Acrylic
Very Hi-Bond Adhesive Tape
• Gains Full Strength Over a 72 Hour Period
• Available in Two Widths

1/2" Width in
.040"
Thickness

CAT. NO. WIDTH THICKNESS ROLL LENGTH
AT04512
AT04534
AT0451
AT0452

1/2" (12 mm)
3/4" (19 mm)
1" (25 mm)
2" (51 mm)

.045" (1.2 mm)

.045" (1.2 mm)

.045" (1.2 mm)

.045" (1.2 mm)

108' (33 m)
108' (33 m)
108' (33 m)
108' (33 m)

Minimum order: 1 roll.  Sizes can be combined for quantity pricing.

CRL Translucent Acrylic
Very Hi-Bond Adhesive Tape
• Instant Pressure Sensitive Bonding 

for Weatherstrips and Seals

• Available in
Four Widths

Ideal for the installation of Bulb Seals and Pile Weatherstrips,
our Translucent Acrylic Double-Sided Very Hi-Bond Adhesive 
Tape is designed for a variety of applications including window 
grids, furniture, appliances, auto trim attachment, signs, 
graphics, construction uses to replace mechanical fasteners 
and welds, and whenever a waterproof bond in a wide range 
of temperature conditions exists.  

CRL Very Hi-Bond Transparent
Double-Sided Acrylic Tape is used 
to attach Pile Weatherstrips to the 
Door Rail. This Tape possesses a
uniform high-tack acrylic adhesive 
on both surfaces, and will bond to
most clean, dry, oil-free substrates. 
It is non-staining after aged contact, 
has a solid composition for clean 
cutting, and is flexible, moldable and
compressible, so it can conform to 
intricate shapes. 

Used to replace mechanical
fasteners and welds, and wherever 
a waterproof bond in a wide range 
of temperature conditions exists.

1/4" Width in
.020" and .040"
Thicknesses

CAT. NO. WIDTH THICKNESS ROLL LENGTH
AT02014
AT0201436
AT04014
AT0401436
AT04012
AT0401236

1/4" (6 mm)
1/4" (6 mm)
1/4" (6 mm)
1/4" (6 mm)
1/2" (12 mm)
1/2" (12 mm)

.020" (.51 mm)

.020" (.51 mm)

.040" (1.02 mm)

.040" (1.02 mm)

.040" (1.02 mm)

.040" (1.02 mm)

216' (66 m)
36' (11 m)

108' (33 m)
36' (11 m)

108' (33 m)
36' (11 m)

Minimum order: 1 roll.  Sizes can be combined for quantity pricing.
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CRL Self-Adhesive Weatherstrip
• Made of Santoprene®

in Three Colors
• Available in 17, 100,

and 500 Foot Rolls

CRL Foam-Tite® Weatherseal
• For Wood 

or Metal
Kerf Doors

• High
Durability

CRL Self-Adhesive Weatherstrip is designed to be applied to 
the "stop" perimeter of a frame to prevent energy loss, reduce
noise and dust infiltration.  It will not crack or craze in cold or heat.  
Self-adhesive application makes installation easy and requires only
scissors or a utility knife to cut to size.  Tested in accordance with
ASTM E-283 and listed by Warnock Hersey for use on labeled
openings up to 90 minutes.

CAT. NO. COLOR

PF114BL
PF114W

Black
White

Minimum order: 1 set.  Colors can be combined for quantity pricing.

Black

Applied to a Door Jamb Compresses When Door is Closed

White Brown

1/4"
(6.3 mm)

1/2"
(12.7 mm)

PACKAGED WEATHERSTRIP
100 FOOT (30.5 M)
CAT. NO.

17 FOOT (5.2 M)
CAT. NO. COLOR

SW250BLC
SW250WC
SW250BRC

SW250BL17
SW250W17
SW250BR17

Black
White

Brown
Minimum order: 1 roll.  All Self-Adhesive Weatherstrip can be combined for quantity pricing.

CRL Polyflex Weatherstrip
• Reduces Air Infiltration
• Adhesive Backed for Fast Installation
• Works With Wood and Metal Door Frames

WhiteBlack

7/16"
(11.1 mm)

7/16"
(11.1 mm)

Jamb

Latch Side

Head and Hinge Side

Jamb

Do
or

Do
or CRL Polyflex Weatherstrip can act as

a wipe or compression seal to eliminate
water leaks, and virtually stop air
infiltration around doors. The copolymer
material won't absorb water, corrode,
rot, shrink, stiffen or crack, even at 
temperatures as low as -25˚F (-32˚C).  
With Polyflex Weatherstrip there is 
no need to remove old metal
weatherstripping, just cut to size with 
scissors and press in place.  It fits into 
the right angle formed by the door jamb
and stop, so it's hidden from sight when
the door is closed.  Packaged in sets 
of three each 84" (2133 mm) pieces to 
fit most door openings.

BULK WEATHERSTRIP
CAT. NO. ROLL LENGTH COLOR

SW250BLB
SW250WB
SW250BRB

500' (152.4 m)  
500' (152.4 m)  
500' (152.4 m)

Black
White

Brown
Minimum order: 1 roll.  All Self-Adhesive Weatherstrip can be combined for quantity pricing.

CRL V-Seal Weatherstrip Tape
• Self-Adhesive Tape

Seals Gaps Up to 
3/8" (9.5 mm)21/32"

(16.7 mm)

3/8"
(9.5 mm)

Bronze White
CRL Foam-Tite® Weatherseal is a compression seal for kerf-fitted

wood or metal doors and French Style doors.  It efficiently restricts air,
light, water, and sound infiltration.  Its closed cell foam profile remains
flexible through thousands of compressions, while the embossed vinyl
surface provides easy breakaway and ensures long life.  The rigid 
dual-locking barbs fit standard 1/8" x 3/8" (3.2 x 9.5 mm) kerfs, insert 
easily, and hold securely without slipping.

CAT. NO. COLOR LENGTH

FT81B
FT81W

Bronze
White

84" (2133 mm)
84" (2133 mm)

Minimum order: 10 each per color.  Colors can be combined for quantity pricing.

V-Seal

Jamb

Door

7/16"
(11.1 mm)

7/16" 
(11.1 mm)

CRL V-Seal is a flexible,
compressible weatherstrip which 
seals against air, dust, and sound 
infiltration on swinging doors. It 
remains flexible in all types of
weather.  Simply cut to length, peel
off the backing paper to expose the
adhesive, and apply to jamb stop.

CAT. NO. COLOR ROLL LENGTH

P39C180 Clear 180' (54.9 m)
Minimum order: 1 roll.

Santoprene is a registered trademark of Exxon Mobil Corporation.
Foam-Tite is a registered trademark of Amesbury Group, Inc.
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CRL Finned Door Sweep and Weatherstrip
• Incorporates Advanced Finned Technology
• Keeps Out Air, Water, Dust, and Insects 
• Silicone Treated Pile Won't Rot, Shrink or Absorb Water
• Helps Reduce Noise Infiltration

CRL Finned Door Sweep and Weatherstrip stops air, water, dust, 
and insects from entering. It combines advanced energy saving finned 
technology with a strip of anodized aluminum to create the most 
energy cost reducing product of its kind.  The 5/16" (7.9 mm) high silicone 
treated pile will not shrink, rot or absorb water, and its low friction sealing 
action allows for minimum drag during opening or closing. 

Finned Door Sweeps positively stop water and air leakage without 
marking the lightest carpets or floors. Installs on exterior or interior bottom 
of door with screws in pre-punched slots to allow for clearance adjustment. 
Also can be installed around doors on top and side jamb stops, where air
infiltration is a particular problem.

11/32" BRISTLE
CAT. NO.

5/8" BRISTLE
CAT. NO.

3/4" BRISTLE
CAT. NO. FINISH LENGTH

WS257AV72
WS257DV72
WS257AV96
WS257DV96

WS377AV72
WS377DV72
WS377AV96
WS377DV96

WS497AV72
WS497DV72
WS497AV96
WS497DV96

Aluminum
Dark Bronze Anodized
Aluminum
Dark Bronze Anodized

72" (1829 mm)
72" (1829 mm)
96" (2438 mm)
96" (2438 mm)

Minimum order: 1 each.  Sizes and finishes can be combined for quantity pricing.

CAT. NO. FINISH LENGTH

FS77A
FS77BRZ

Satin Anodized
Medium Bronze Painted

12' (3.66 m)
12' (3.66 m)

Minimum order: 1 each.  Finishes can be combined for quantity pricing.  A Packing Charge will be added to orders of fewer than 
10 combined lengths.  Stock lengths longer than 108" (2.74 m) must ship common carrier, unless you specify we cut them for 
U.P.S.  A Cutting Charge will apply. 

1-1/4"
(31.7 mm)

15/16"
(23.8 mm)

13/32"
(10.3 mm)

5/16"
(7.9 mm)

Door Bottom Installation Door Jamb Installation

CRL Extruded Aluminum and Nylon Brush Door Sweep
• Flexible Bristles in a Choice of Three Lengths

Allow a Seal on Even or Uneven Surfaces
This CRL Extruded Aluminum and Nylon Brush Door Sweep is

designed to be applied to the "stop" perimeter of a frame to prevent
energy loss and reduce noise infiltration.  This Weatherstrip uses
thousands of flexible bristles allowing a seal on uneven and even
surfaces.  Bristles are available in 11/32" (8.7 mm), 5/8" (15.9 mm),
and 3/4" (19 mm) lengths.  Supplied with screws for easy installation.

7/32"
(5.6 mm)

3/4"
(19 mm)

*11/32" (8.7 mm) or 5/8" (15.9 mm)

*

1-1/16"
(27 mm)

3/4"
(19 mm)

3/8"
(9.5 mm)

CRL Aluminum and Vinyl Door Sweep
• Extruded Aluminum With 1" (25.4 mm) Vinyl Sweep
• Available in Two Finishes and Two Sizes

This CRL Aluminum and Vinyl Door Sweep is designed to prevent dust, 
moisture, and wind from entering between the base of the door and the
threshold.  They are sized for 36" (914 mm) or 48" (1219 mm) openings.  
Sweep is supplied with screws for easy installation.

CAT. NO. FINISH LENGTH

DB005AV36
DB005DV36
DB005AV48
DB005DV48

Aluminum
Dark Bronze Anodized
Aluminum
Dark Bronze Anodized

36-1/2" (927 mm)
36-1/2" (927 mm)

48" (1219 mm)
48" (1219 mm)

Minimum order: 1 each.  Sizes and finishes can be combined for quantity pricing.

7/8"
(22.2 mm)

1"
(25.4 mm)

1/4"
(6.3 mm)

1-7/8"
(47.6 mm)

newSI
ZE

S
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CAT. NO. FINISH LENGTH

33N2A36
33N2D36
33N2A48
33N2D48

Aluminum
Dark Bronze Anodized
Aluminum
Dark Bronze Anodized

36" (914 mm)
36" (914 mm)

48" (1219 mm)
48" (1219 mm)

Minimum order: 1 each. Sizes and finishes can be combined for quantity pricing.

7/8"
(22.2 mm)

1-5/8"
(41.3 mm)

1/4"
(6.3 mm)

3/4"
(19 mm)

• Universal Design in
Three Popular Finishes
These CRL Aluminum Door 

Sweeps offer the most weatherstrip
for the money. A full 1-5/8" (41.3 
mm) height fills even the largest 
under-door gaps, and the 36"
(914 mm) length fits most standard
doors. The Sweep is constructed of
sturdy extruded aluminum with a
locked-in flexible vinyl wipe. Slotted
holes allow easy adjustment.

CRL Aluminum and
Rubber Door Sweep
• Stiff EPDM

Rubber Sweep

CRL Aluminum and Neoprene 
Door Sweep

CRL Heavy-Duty Door Sweep

• 60 Durometer
Neoprene Sweep

This CRL Aluminum Door 
Sweep has a stiff neoprene
black sweep to create a good 
seal with the door sill or 
threshold.  Pre-drilled with
mounting screws included.

This CRL Heavy-Duty Door
Sweep is most commonly used 
on the exterior bottom of out-swing
doors and is surface applied. It 
may also be used for different
applications including meeting 
stile gasketing. Pre-drilled with
mounting screws included.

CRL Triple Fin Vinyl Door Sweep
• Triple Fin Design Gives

Added Protection
This CRL Triple Fin Vinyl 

Door Sweep is designed to
prevent dust, moisture, and
wind from entering between
the base of the door and 
the threshold. The triple 
fin design gives added
protection against drafts 
and moisture. Supplied with 
screws for easy installation.

5/16"
(7.9 mm)

7/8"
(22.2 mm)

1-3/4"
(44.4 mm)

7/8"
(22.2 mm)

1/4"
(6.3 mm)

1-3/16"
(30.2 mm)

1-7/8"
(47.6 mm)

11/16"
(17.5 mm)

CRL Aluminum Door Sweep

CAT. NO. FINISH LENGTH

DS37A
DS37BRW
DS37W

Aluminum
Dark Bronze Anodized
White

36" (914 mm)
36" (914 mm)
36" (914 mm)

Minimum order: 10 each of one finish. Finishes can be combined for quantity pricing.

CAT. NO. FINISH LENGTH

33N1A36
33N1D36
33N1A48
33N1D48

Aluminum
Dark Bronze Anodized
Aluminum
Dark Bronze Anodized

36" (914 mm)
36" (914 mm)

48" (1219 mm)
48" (1219 mm)

Minimum order: 1 each. Finishes can be combined for quantity pricing.

CAT. NO. FINISH LENGTH

DB041AV36
DB041DV36

Aluminum
Dark Bronze Anodized

36-1/2" (927 mm)
36-1/2" (927 mm)

Minimum order: 1 each. Finishes can be combined for quantity pricing.

CAT. NO. FINISH LENGTH

DB062AV36 
DB062DV36
DB062AV48
DB062DV48

Aluminum
Dark Bronze Anodized
Aluminum
Dark Bronze Anodized

36-1/2" (927 mm)
36-1/2" (927 mm)

48" (1219 m)
48" (1219 m)

Minimum order: 1 each. Finishes can be combined for quantity pricing.

1-1/4"
(31.7 mm)

1"
(25.4 mm)

2"
(50.8 mm)

CAT. NO. FINISH LENGTH

BW03611
BW03622
BW04211
BW04222
BW04811
BW04822

Clear Anodized
Dark Bronze Anodized
Clear Anodized
Dark Bronze Anodized
Clear Anodized
Dark Bronze Anodized

36" (914 mm)
36" (914 mm)

42" (1067 mm)
42" (1067 mm)
48" (1219 mm)
48" (1219 mm)

Minimum order: 1 each. Sizes and finishes can be combined for quantity pricing.

CRL Aluminum Entrance Door Sweep
• Extruded Aluminum With 

Concealed Fasteners
This CRL Aluminum 

Entrance Door Sweep is
designed with an extruded
aluminum slide  cover that
conceals the fasteners and
provides clean lines. The
Sweep is pre-slotted and
supplied with screws for 
easy installation.

This CRL Aluminum and 
Rubber Door Sweep is designed
to prevent dust, moisture, and 
wind from entering between 
the base of the door and the 
threshold. Supplied with screws
for easy installation.

• 60 Durometer Neoprene Sweep
• Available in Two Lengths in

Aluminum and Dark Bronze
Anodized Finishes

1/4"
(6.3 mm)

7/8"
(22.3 mm)

1/4"
(6.3 mm)

new

new

new

1-1/16"
(27 mm)

3/4"
(19 mm)

1/4"
(6.3 mm)

1-13/16"
(46 mm)

1/4"
(6.3 mm)
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CRL Combination Door Sweep
• Extruded Aluminum Rain Drip 

and Vinyl Door Sweep

The CRL Combination Door 
Sweep has a "rain drip" feature 
which deflects rain away from 
the base of the door, as well as
preventing dust, moisture, and
wind from entering between the
base of the door and the threshold.
Supplied with screws for easy
installation.

1-7/8"
(47.6 mm)

9/16"
(14.3 mm)

1-1/2"
(38.1 mm)

CAT. NO. FINISH LENGTH

DB037AV36
DB037DV36

Aluminum
Dark Bronze Anodized

36-1/2" (927 mm)
36-1/2" (927 mm)

Minimum order: 1 each. Finishes can be combined for quantity pricing.

CRL Extruded Aluminum and
Vinyl Bulb Weatherseal 

• Extruded Aluminum
With Jamb-Applied
Vinyl Bulb

CAT. NO. FINISH SIZE
WS003AV196
WS003DV196
WS003AV232
WS003DV232

Aluminum 
Dark Bronze Anodized
Aluminum
Dark Bronze Anodized 

36" x 80" (914 x 2032 mm)
36" x 80" (914 x 2032 mm)

72" x 80" (1829 x 2032 mm)
72" x 80" (1829 x 2032 mm)

Minimum order: 1 each. Sizes and finishes can be combined for quantity pricing.

This CRL Extruded Aluminum and Vinyl Bulb Weatherseal is
designed to be applied to the "stop" perimeter of the door frame to
prevent energy loss and reduce noise infiltration. It is sold in a set 
of three pieces to fit standard single and double door openings, 
and is supplied with screws for easy installation. 

1-7/32"
(30.9 mm)

1/4" (6.3 mm)

7/8"
(22.2 mm)

11/32"
(8.7 mm)

CAT. NO. FINISH SIZE
DW950A
DW950W

Aluminum 
White

36" x 84" (914 x 2133 mm)
36" x 84" (914 x 2133 mm)

Minimum order: 1 each. Finishes can be combined for quantity pricing.

CRL Vinyl Bulb Seal Door 
Jamb Weatherstrip

 • High Quality Durable 
Extruded Aluminum 
With Locked-In 
Tubular Vinyl Seal

This CRL Vinyl Bulb Seal Door Jamb Weatherstrip set works
effectively on either wood or metal doors in keeping the heat in and
drafts and dust out. This long lasting gray Weatherstrip is unaffected
by weather and requires no maintenance. Each set contains three
pieces to fit a standard single door opening. Installation screws 
are provided.

CRL Extruded Aluminum
Weatherseal With Triple
Finger Vinyl 
• Fits Single and 

Double Openings

CAT. NO. FINISH SIZE
WS167AV196
WS167DV196
WS167AV232
WS167DV232

Aluminum 
Dark Bronze Anodized
Aluminum
Dark Bronze Anodized 

36" x 80" (914 x 2032 mm)
36" x 80" (914 x 2032 mm)

72" x 80" (1829 x 2032 mm)
72" x 80" (1829 x 2032 mm)

Minimum order: 1 each. Sizes and finishes can be combined for quantity pricing.

This CRL Triple Finger Vinyl Weatherseal is designed to be applied
to the "stop" perimeter of the door frame to prevent energy loss and
reduce noise infiltration. It is sold in a set of three pieces to fit
standard single and double door openings. Supplied with screws for
easy installation. It may be trimmed for a perfect fit.

7/8"
(22.2 mm)

3/16" (4.7 mm)

19/32"
(15 mm)

1/4"
(6.3 mm)

1/2"
(12.7 mm)

3/4"
(19 mm)

1/4"
(6.3 mm)

9/32"
(7.1 mm)

CRL Rain Drip Door Sweep
• Seals Against Drafts and

Deflects Rain
The CRL Rain Drip Door 

Sweep deflects rain away from 
the base of the door, as well as
preventing dust, moisture, and
wind from entering between the
base of the door and the threshold.
Supplied with screws for easy
installation.

1-1/2"
(38.1 mm)

CAT. NO. FINISH LENGTH

152VA36
152VD36

Aluminum
Dark Bronze Anodized

36" (914 mm)
36" (914 mm)

Minimum order: 1 each. Finishes can be combined for quantity pricing.

9/16"
(14.3 mm)

1-5/16"
(33.3 mm)

The C.R. Laurence Online Catalog is the most comprehensive
source of Glazing, Screen, Architectural, Railing, Construction,
Industrial, and Automotive Supplies.  Access any product online
and find related items, technical information, quantity in stock,
pricing, and even place an order.  crlaurence.com is the fastest
way to get what you need to get the job done.

Over 60,000
prOducts
at yOur
fingertips,
instantly,
and at
any time
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CRL "U" Shape Door
Bottoms
• For 1-3/4" (44.4 mm) Doors
• "Drip Cap" Diverts Rain From the Door
• Vinyl Seal Keeps Out Weather

This CRL "U" Shaped Door Bottom features an
aluminum "drip cap" that diverts rain away from 
the door.  It can be used with saddle thresholds 
and includes a vinyl insert for weather sealing.

Models with 1/2" (12.7 mm) wide full notch 
fabrication are available in order to prevent 
interference with door stops and weatherstrips.  
Slots are drilled for the supplied #6 x 1/2" pan 
head screws.

CAT. NO. FINISH LENGTH WITH FULL NOTCH
17VRA32
17VRD32
17VRA36
17VRD36
17VRFNA36
17VRFND36
17VRA48
17VRD48

Aluminum
Dark Bronze Anodized
Aluminum
Dark Bronze Anodized
Aluminum
Dark Bronze Anodized
Aluminum
Dark Bronze Anodized

31-3/4" (806 mm)
31-3/4" (806 mm)
35-3/4" (908 mm)
35-3/4" (908 mm)
35-3/4" (908 mm)
35-3/4" (908 mm)
47-3/4" (1213 mm)
47-3/4" (1213 mm)

NO
NO
NO
NO

YES
YES
NO
NO

Minimum order: 1 each. Finishes can be combined for quantity pricing.

1-3/4"
(44 mm)

1-1/4"
(32 mm)

11/16"
(17 mm)

1/2" (12 mm) Full Notch Model

CRL "L" Shape 
Door Bottoms
• Built-In Rain Drip
• Installs Without Door Removal
• Available With Full Notch

Our CRL "L" Shaped Door Bottom features
slotted holes for easy adjustment.  The durable 
vinyl seal compresses as the door is closed to 
seal off the outside elements.

Models with 1/2" (12.7 mm) wide full notch
fabrication are available in order to prevent
interference with door stops and weatherstrips.
Slots are drilled for the supplied #6 x 1/2" pan 
head screws.

CAT. NO. FINISH LENGTH WITH FULL NOTCH

18VRA36
18VRD36
18VRFNA36
18VRFND36
18VRA48
18VRD48

Aluminum
Dark Bronze Anodized
Aluminum
Dark Bronze Anodized
Aluminum
Dark Bronze Anodized

35-3/4" (908 mm)
35-3/4" (908 mm)
35-3/4" (908 mm)
35-3/4" (908 mm)
47-3/4" (1213 mm)
47-3/4" (1213 mm)

NO
NO

YES
YES
NO
NO

Minimum order: 1 each. Finishes can be combined for quantity pricing.

1-3/16"
(30 mm)

1-1/4"
(32 mm)1/2" (12 mm) Full Notch Model

CRL Door Rain Drips
• Easy to Install

Weather Protection

CRL Door Rain Drips
can also be used as
weatherstrip rain drips for
mounting on frame at top
of door.  Slots are drilled
for the supplied #6 x 1/2"
pan head screws.

CAT. NO. FINISH LENGTH
154A36
154D36
155A36
155D36
155A72
155D72

Aluminum
Dark Bronze Anodized
Aluminum
Dark Bronze Anodized
Aluminum
Dark Bronze Anodized

36" (914 mm)
36" (914 mm)
36" (914 mm)
36" (914 mm)

72" (1829 mm)
72" (1829 mm)

Minimum order: 1 each. Finishes and sizes can be combined for quantity pricing.

CRL Wrap Around Door Shoe 
With Vinyl Weatherstrip 
• For 1-3/4" (44.4 mm) Doors
• Two Heights Available

Designed for doors that have 
been undercut too much, or where 
you must reduce the height of the
threshold.  The door does not have 
to be removed for installation. 
Vinyl fingers on the bottom insert 
compress against the threshold to 
ensure a water and air tight seal.  
Screws are included for easy
installation.

"H"

5/16"
(7.9 mm)

1-3/4"
(44.4 mm)

CAT. NO. FINISH HEIGHT "H" LENGTH

22VRA36
22VRD36
DB054AV36
DB054DV36

Aluminum
Dark Bronze Anodized
Aluminum
Dark Bronze Anodized

1" (25.4 mm)
1" (25.4 mm)
3" (76.2 mm)
3" (76.2 mm)

36" (914 mm)
36" (914 mm)

36-1/2" (927 mm)
36-1/2" (927 mm)

Minimum order: 1 each. Finishes can be combined for quantity pricing.

3/4"
(19 mm)

2-1/2"
(63.5 mm)

154 Model 155 Model

new

new

new
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CAT. NO. FINISH LENGTH
DB035CV36
DB035DV36

Aluminum 
Dark Bronze Anodized

36" (914 mm)
36" (914 mm)

Minimum order: 1 each. Finishes can be combined for quantity pricing.

CRL Commercial
Medium-Duty Surface
Mount Automatic 
Door Bottom
• Field Reversible

This CRL Commercial Medium-Duty Automatic Door Bottom is
mechanically actuated. An internal carrier bar with a vinyl insert 
drops from a concealed cavity to form a tight seal between the 
base of the door and the threshold. It is ideal for use where carpeted
interiors require the door bottom to retract when the door is opened.
Supplied with a frame "actuator" protector plate, the door bottom is 
field reversible for either "hand" of door.

1-13/16"
(46 mm)

9/16" 
(14.3 mm)

CRL Door Bottom Seal
• Slotted Holes for 

Easy Adjustment
This CRL Door Bottom Seal

features a thermo-plastic elastomer
seal for exceptional cold weather
protection and stays flexible
between -70˚F (-57˚C) and +250˚F
(121˚C) temperatures. Stainless
steel fasteners are provided.

CAT. NO. FINISH LENGTH
25VRA32
25VRD32
25VRA36
25VRD36
25VRA48
25VRD48

Aluminum 
Dark Bronze Anodized
Aluminum
Dark Bronze Anodized 
Aluminum
Dark Bronze Anodized 

32" (813 mm)
32" (813 mm)
36" (914 mm)
36" (914 mm)

48" (1219 mm)
48" (1219 mm)

Minimum order: 1 each. Sizes and finishes can be combined for quantity pricing.

1/2"
(12.7 mm)

1-1/4"
(31.7 mm)

CRL Residential Automatic 
Door Sweep 
• Spring-Loaded 

This spring-loaded Door Bottom 
Sweep retracts up and away from the
face of the door when opened. When 
the door is closed, the supplied cam 
lowers the Sweep. The gap at the 
door base and threshold is now sealed
to prevent dust, moisture, and drafts 
from entering. Ideal for use where 
carpeted interiors require the Door 
Sweep to lift "up and away" from the 
carpet. Installation screws are included.

1"
(25.4 mm)

2-1/2"
(63.5 mm)

13/16"
(20.6 mm)

CAT. NO. FINISH LENGTH

DB019AV36 Aluminum 36-1/2" (927 mm)
Minimum order: 1 each. 

CRL Commercial
Heavy-Duty Surface
Mount Automatic
Door Bottom
• Field Reversible
• Can Be Trimmed 2" Shorter

This CRL Commercial Heavy-Duty Automatic, Surface Mount,
Door Bottom is mechanically actuated. An internal carrier bar with 
a vinyl insert drops from a concealed cavity to form a tight seal
between the base of the door and the threshold. It is ideal for use 
where carpeted interiors require the door bottom to retract when 
the door is opened. Supplied with a frame "actuator" protector 
plate, the door bottom is field reversible for either "hand" of door.

CAT. NO. FINISH LENGTH

75NGA36 Aluminum 36" (914 mm)
Minimum order: 1 each. 

CAT. NO. FINISH LENGTH

72NGA36 Aluminum 36" (914 mm)
Minimum order: 1 each. 

CRL Commercial
Medium-Duty Full Mortise
Automatic Door Bottom
• Low Closing Force
• Full Mortise Installation

This CRL Medium-Duty Automatic Door Bottom is mechanically
actuated. An internal carrier bar with a vinyl insert drops from a
concealed cavity to form a tight seal between the base of the door
and the threshold. It is ideal for use where carpeted interiors require
the door bottom to retract when the door is opened. Supplied with 
a frame "actuator" protector plate, the door bottom is field reversible
for either "hand" of door.

1-3/4"
(44.4 mm)

15/16" 
(23.8 mm)

CAT. NO. FINISH LENGTH

76NGA36 Aluminum 36" (914 mm)
Minimum order: 1 each. 

CRL Commercial 
Heavy-Duty Full Mortise
Automatic Door Bottom
• Seals Bottom of Door
• Full Mortise Installation

This CRL Commercial Heavy-Duty Automatic Door Bottom 
is designed to be mortised into the bottom of the door and is
mechanically actuated. An internal carrier bar with a vinyl insert drops
from a concealed cavity to form a tight seal between the base of the
door and the threshold. This is an ideal bottom weather seal for use
where carpeted interiors require the door bottom to retract upward
when the door is opened. Supplied with a frame "actuator" protector
plate, the door bottom is field reversible for either "hand" of door.

1-3/8"
(34.9 mm)

19/32" 
(15.1 mm)

1-3/8"
(34.9 mm)

7/8" 
(22.2 mm)
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